Transitional Kindergarten

Kindergarten

Grades 1-3

Grades 4-6

11:30-11:50
11:55-12:15
12:20-12:40
12:45-1:05
1:10-1:30

Antel

reek Elemen
Bell Schedule

Articulation (Monda

Lunch Schedule R

2022-2023

hool

8:25 -1:45 *Special schedule until 9/6/22 (12:25 dismissal)

9:30-10:00
11:30-12:15

8:25 -1:45

10:35-10:55
11:55-12:40

8:25-1:55

9:50-10:05
11:30-12:15
12:20 - 1:05
12:15-1:55
1:05-1:55

8:25-1:55

10:25-10:40
12:20-1:05
12:45-1:30
1:05-1:55
1:30-1:55

Recess
Lunch

Recess
Lunch

Recess

Lunch (1st and 2nd Grade)
Lunch (3rd Grade)

Class (1st and 2nd Grade)
Class (3rd Grade)

Recess

Lunch (Fourth Grade)

Lunch (Fifth and Sixth Grade)
Class (Fourth Grade)

Class (Fifth and Sixth Grade)

EAT PLAY
1,2 TK
TK, K 1,2
3.4 K

5,6 3,4

5,6



