Antelope Creek Elementary School Articulation (Monday) Bell Schedule 2022-2023

Transitional Kindergarten	8:25 –1:45 *Special schedule until 9/6/22 (12:25 dismissal)	
	9:30-10:00	Recess
	11:30-12:15	Lunch
Kindergarten	8:25 –1:45	
	10:35-10:55	Recess
	11:55-12:40	Lunch
Grades 1-3	8:25 - 1:55	
	9:50-10:05	Recess
	11:30-12:15	Lunch (1st and 2nd Grade)
	12:20 - 1:05	Lunch (3rd Grade)
	12:15-1:55	Class (1st and 2nd Grade)
	1:05 – 1:55	Class (3rd Grade)
Grades 4- 6	8:25 – 1:55	
	10:25-10:40 12:20-1:05 12:45-1:30 1:05-1:55 1:30-1:55	Recess Lunch (Fourth Grade) Lunch (Fifth and Sixth Grade) Class (Fourth Grade) Class (Fifth and Sixth Grade)

Lunch Schedule Rotation

	EAT	PLAY
11:30-11:50	1,2	тк
11:55-12:15	ŤK, K	1,2
12:20-12:40	3,4	K
12:45-1:05	5,6	3,4
1:10-1:30		5, 6